

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price Dollar/Cents	Total Price Dollar/Cents
KEENE VILLAGE SEWER ESTIMATE					
1	7,600	SY	ASPHALT PATCHING	\$22.00	\$167,200.00
2	3,050	LF	PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 4 IN. DIAM.	\$20.00	\$61,000.00
3	4,975	LF	PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 8 IN. DIAM.	\$25.00	\$124,375.00
4	8,025	LF	IMPORTED PIPE ZONE BEDDING	\$2.00	\$16,050.00
5	8,025	LF	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	\$1.00	\$8,025.00
6	8,025	LF	TESTING SEWER PIPE	\$0.50	\$4,012.50
7	18	EA	MANHOLE 48 IN. DIAM. TYPE - CITY SEWER	\$1,800.00	\$32,400.00
8	25	LF	MANHOLE ADDITIONAL HEIGHT 48 IN. DIAM. TYPE SEWER	\$64.00	\$1,600.00
9	1	EA	SEWER CLEANOUT	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	11,100	SY	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE	\$2.00	\$22,200.00
11	4,975	LF	ALTERNATE TRENCH FOUNDATION CLASS B	\$5.00	\$24,875.00
12	3,850	LF	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	\$10.00	\$38,500.00
13	1,775	SY	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	\$35.00	\$62,125.00
14	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
15	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	1	LS	SURVEYING	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

SUBTOTAL	\$614,562.50
TAX @8.3%	\$51,008.69
10% ENGINEERING/ADMIN	\$61,456.25
10% CONTINGENCY	\$61,456.25
TOTAL	\$788,483.69

ASSUMPTIONS:

SEWER NEEDS TO BE DEEP ENOUGH TO ACCOMMODATE HOMES WITH BASEMENTS.
DUE TO DEPTH OF SEWER AND LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UTILITIES, CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK WILL BE REMOVED AND
REPLACED ON ONE SIDE OF TOMICH, SIRRON, NORRIS, & FRENCH
10' WIDE SEWER MAIN STREET RESTORATION
SEWER WORK IS IN GROUNDWATER

